Temperature & Humidity Chamber Tabletop type (TH3-PE)
More convenience small type Temp. & Humid chamber with new advanced controller
Features
Optimized Model Configuration
• 3 series (KE, ME, PE) according to temperature / temperature and humidity control range.
TH3-KE; -40 - 150°C
TH3-ME; -20 - 150°C
TH3-PE; 0 - 120°C

Fluctuation (±℃ / ℉) 1) 1 1 1
Variation (±℃ / ℉) 1) 3 3 3
Electrical data & Ordering information
Electrical requirements (AC230V, 1ph,
60Hz)
9.2A 11.1A 13.8A
Cat. No. AAH822131K AAH822231K AAH822331K
Electrical requirements (AC230V, 1ph,
50Hz)
9.2A 11.1A 13.8A
Cat. No. AAH822132K AAH822232K AAH822332K
※ The above specifications are tested according to DIN 12880 and IEC 60068 standards.
※ Permissible environmental conditions are 18 - 30°C (recommended 20°C), 85% RH or less, under 2000m above sea level.
※ The DI water condition is pH 6.2 - 7.2 and the electrical conductivity is less than 20㎲/cm.
1) The set value is set under the conditions of 25°C, 60% RH.